
IMPORTANT DATES FOR 
YEAR 11’S – 2016/17 

Sixth Form Open Evening Thursday, 3rd November 2016   18.00 – 21.00 

Year 11 Parents’ Evening Tuesday, 10th January 2017   17.00 – 19.00 

Year 11 Aspiration Trip Date tbc 

Year 11 Information evening Wednesday, 1st February 2017   19.00 -20.00 

 

Assessment Points – grading sheets produced to show attainment 

Attitude & Attainment Grades & Learning Targets  Thursday, 20th October 2016 

Tutor Reports  Thu 26th January 2017 

Attitude & Attainment Grades & Learning Targets  Thursday, 9th February 2017 

Attitude & Attainment Grades  Thursday, 30th March 2017 

 

Pre Public Examination Dates Monday, 14th November – 
Monday 21st November 2016 

Pre Public Examination Results Day Thursday, 15th December 2016 

Revision Sessions Revision Sessions are undertaken during 
Holiday periods at February half term, 
Easter & May half term 

Book Return Day Friday, 23rd June 2017 

Sixth Form Induction Week Monday, 26th Jun – Friday, 30th Jun 2017 

Examinations Summer Series 2017 

Results Day Summer Series     to students 
Thursday, 24th August 2017 


